NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC
CEASUL CITESTE

Da- £

+0

:TUDORACHE STEF

:28%33.10

:27.05.24 18:02:25
:27.05.24 18:02:25

Cursa nr.: 01 DATA 27.05.24
NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485
COORDONATA X :44.07.07
PRINTAT LA :27.05.24 18:04:03
INEL INAUNTRU :25.05.24 13:22:01
PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :201
NOM Numar inel Inel elec. Ziua
177 RO-21- 1232452H C754B0A7 26.05
1 RO-21- 1232094H C7EC138E 26.05
26 RO-18- 204410H C7493B32 26.05
4 RO-18- 204571C C139653€ 26.05
30 RO-19- 627642C C25335A 26.05
28 RO-18- 204684H C72356DD 26.05
34 RO-19- 627978C C7738A05 26.05
106 RO-18- 204793H C72B7BB0 26.05
45 RO-19- 627638H CT2TTET1 26.05
188 RO-20- 252259cC C74AFCB2 26.05
44 RO-19- 627982H C721F045 26.05
55 RO-21- 1232215H CD64ECBC 26.05
128 RO-18- 204237H C7D80786 26.05
50 RO-20- 252235C C1577C26 26.05
167 RO-18- 204730H C723B021 26.05
8 RO-21- 1232096H C738D18A 26.05
27 RO-17- 183643H C746ECB5 26.05
186 RO-20- 252292cC C7B9AE48 26.05
73 RO-19- 627519C C74FB4AS8 26.05
15 RO-20- 252310C C747A65C 26.05
42 RO-19- 627920C C74E92AA 2605
194 RO-20- 252349cC C748D2AF 26.05
198 RO-18- 204606H C7439B3B 26.05
173 RO-17- 183926H C72D8510 26.05
141 RO-18- 204416H C77335D6 26.05
2 RO-21- 1232095C C7TICI1E27 26.05
79 RO-19-627501C C7459812 26.05
60 RO-19- 627887C C72DF58A 2605
63 RO-17- 183647H C7593DB4 26.05
66 RO-19- 627894cC C75736B3 26.05
94 RO-20- 252205cC C7EF1795 26.05
130 RO-21- 1232072H C76FE27E 26205
5l RO-18- 204422H C74339D5 26.05
135 RO-19- 627714C C77D9E4E 26:.105
165 RO-21- 1232029H C794E483 26.05
75 RO-18- 204785H C72057E0 26:5.05
201 RO-21- 1232063H C79D9134 26.05

10:14:22

Nu REMARCTI
1 Ant: 2
2 Ant: 6
3 Ant: 7
4 Ant: 6
5 Ant: 5
6 Ant: 5
U Ant: 5
8 Ants "3
9 Ant: 7
10 Ant: 6
11 Ant: 6
12 Ant: 3
13 Ant: 4
14 Ant: 6
15 Ant: 5
16 Ant: 6
17 Ant: 8
18 Ant: 6
19 Ant: 7
20 Ant: 1
21 Ant: 6
22 Ant: 6
23 Ant: 5
24 Ant: 3
25 Ant: 3
26 Ant: 6
27 Ant: 6
28 Ant: 3
29 Ant: 3
30 Ant: 6
31 Ant: 6
32 Ant: 6
33 Ant: 6
34 Ant: 4
35 Ant: 4
36 Ant: 1
37 Anta'h



27.05.24

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

DATA :

:006485

:44.07.07

:27.05.24 18:04:17
225.05.24 13:22:01

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC
CEASUL CITESTE
Diff.: +0

:TUDORACHE STEF

:02:25
202325

169
55
172
144
174

32

149
126
122
164
114

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :201
Numar inel
RO-18- 204494H
RO-18- 204447H
RO-18- 204726H
RO-20- 252308H
RO-20- 252222cC
RO-17- 183867H
RO-21- 1232040H
RO-19- 627687C
RO-17- 183461H
RO-18- 204552H
RO-21- 1232100H
RO-21- 1232291C
RO-19- 627865C
RO-19- 627554cC
RO-21- 1232259H
RO-18- 204658C
RO-18- 204328H
RO-21- 1232144H
RO-21- 1232137C
RO-20- 252392C
RO-19- 627862C
RO-20- 252374cC
RO-17- 183720H
RO-19- 627927C
RO-10- 165901H
RO-20- 252217C
RO-18- 204303H
RO-19- 627868C
RO-21- 1232134cC
RO-19- 627573C
RO-18- 204596H
RO-18- 204325H
RO-20- 252413cC
RO-17- 183583H
RO-19- 627563C
RO-21- 1232032H
RO-19- 627516C

C744B56E
C726AECS8
C7282906
C7401158
C738290C
C725E665
C7DA2A47
C714C8D7
C7E5F956
C72E1255
C7245F9E
C77E878E
C74A631E
C769EC4F
C77EE2B9
C7916C15
C72BC6BA
C7F0723B
C7ESFFBB
C7074FC4
C732799C
C7F782A3
C741C3A7
C76D5D20
C7548399
C7B852F2
C74747AC
C72B769B
C74E683F
C71FB850
C7274662
C74D862F
C770154F
CT5CB3C5
C7405415
C71791E0
C704365A

Ziua

10:16:08
1.0l 1162 111
110216215
10:16:28
110251624 1
10:16:46
10:16:49
107216251
10:17:01
102117505
15072 172017
10:17:18
1O =24
10:17:49
10:17:50
1802117254
11021755
10:18:00
10:18:18
10:18:26
10:19:06
10:19:07
10:19:08
1,05251 90512
10:19:16
10511918
10:19:26
1:0:2:0:97 27
10219231
10220220
10220228
10:20:42
10521 202
10:21:12
021017
10:2 27220

228233710
:27.05.24 18
:27.05.24 18
Nu REMARCT
38 Ants 2
39 Ant: 7
40 Ant: 6
41 Ant: 6
42 Ant: 9
43 Ant: 6
44 Ant: 6
45 Ant: 3
46 Ant: 7
47 Ant: 1
48 Ant: 8
49 Ant: 8
50 Ant: 2
51 Ant: 1
52 Ant: 2
53 Ant+i5
54 Ant: 2
55 Ant: 5
56 Ant: 4
S Ant: 4
58 Ant: 6
59 Ant: 3
60 Ant: 6
61 Ant: 3
62 Ant: 6
63 Ant: 6
64 Ant: 9
65 Ant: 3
66 Ant: 4
67 Ant: 4
68 Ant: 1
69 Antz: 1
70 Ant: 6
71 Ant: 1
72 Ant: 1
73 Ant: 1
74 Ant: 7




27.05.24

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

DATA :

:006485
:44.07.07

227.05.24 18:04:31
225.05.24 13:22:01

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE

Diff.: +0

:TUDORACHE STEF

22833, 10

227505224 1.8:02:25
:27.05.24 18:02:25

36
54
64
18
72
134
31
53
171
22
150
138
154
Sy
56
199
52
132
161
176
136
13
131
48

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :201
Numar inel
RO-18- 204724H
RO-17- 183409H
RO-17- 183625H
RO-20- 252240cC
RO-17- 183813H
RO-18- 204315H
RO-18- 3070352H
RO-19- 627734cC
RO-21- 1232054H
RO-19- 627719C
RO-17- 183525H
RO-19- 627512C
RO-20- 252285C
RO-18- 204383H
RO-19- 627828C
RO-19- 627572C
RO-18- 204414H
RO-19- 627529C
RO-19- 627592C
RO-19- 627849C
RO-20- 252412C
RO-17- 183637H
RO-19- 627587C
RO-18- 204480cC
RO-17- 183707H
RO-21- 1232282H
RO-17- 183423H
RO-18- 204532H
RO-10- 165952H
RO-20- 252239cC
RO-17- 183661H
RO-17- 183626H
RO-18- 204476H
RO-19- 627985C
RO-21- 1232102H
RO-19- 627655C
RO-21- 1232132H

C7C70FB3
C7366F0E
C74557DF
C729D5B9
C72189CA
C79DBE16
C75937Chk
C7DEE7C2
C7419AD5
C7230FB8
C700C7D3
C746F6DF
C774F7BB
C7B840B5
C7291A92
C7286705
C7266850
C7564F50
C7A13733
C7337CF1

C7407D13
C746F24C
C7575F85
C735F415
C77D14EF
C704519F
C742331C
C72DA748
C7242606
C797E64B
C7FDA606
C700A456
C728FA8E
C7384053
C7025483
C784416F
C70A4386

Ziua

10:21:43
10223205
10:23:09
10523 07
1022319
10:23:21
1022336
10:24:24
10:24:50
11025208
1310225522
10°:25:28
10:25:39
10226201
10:26:22
110226222
10:26:27
10:26:44
10427500
10:27:49
10:28:35
10:28:43
103024
10:30:27
1105302311
10:30:43
10:30:50
10:30:56
eS| el
102351 =30
10:2317:45
110232532
11053235
10:32:48
10:33:16
10233233
1:0:2.33 250

Nu REMARCI
75 Ant: 1
76 Ant: 1
77 Ant: 6
78 Ant: 6
79 Ant: 7
80 Ant: 1
81 Ant: 1
82 Ant: 1
83 Ant: 6
84 Ant: 1
85 Ant: 1
86 Ant: 8
87 Ant: 1
88 Ant: 9
89 Ant: 6
90 Ant: 6
91 Ant: 1
92 Ant: 6
93 Ant: 1
94 Ant: 1
95 Ant: 1
96 Ant: 1
97 Ant: 6
98 Ant: 6
99 Ant: 1
100| Ant: 1
101| Ant: 1
102 Ant: 9
103| Ant: 1
104| Ant: 6
105( Ant: 1
106| Ant: 1
107 | Ant: 1
108 Ant: 1
109| Ant: 1
110 Ant: 6
111| Ant: 9



Cursa nr.: 0

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

DATA :

:006485
:44.07.07

:27.05.24 18:04:45
:25.05.24 13:22:01

27.05.24

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
Diff. s

+0

:TUDORACHE STEF

:28.33.10

:27.05:.24 18:02:25
:27.05.24 18:02:25

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :201
NOM Numar inel
146 RO-20- 252228C
148 RO-19- 627792C
156 RO-20- 252408C
23 RO-21- 1232440H
162 RO-20- 252223cC
120 RO-19- 627975C
91 RO-19- 627539C
6 RO-21- 1232058C
140 RO-21- 1232011H
183 RO-17- 183516H
192 RO-19- 627825C
159 RO-20- 252330C
158 RO-20- 252300C
81 RO-21- 1232059H
(] RO-21- 1232061H
117 RO-18- 204574H
140 RO-17- 183450H
137 RO-17- 183919H
19 RO-19- 627912C
59 RO-19- 627756C
110 RO-18- 204616H
152 RO-10- 165882H
97 RO-18- 204254H
87 RO-10- 165982H
9 RO-21- 1232182H
68 RO-17- 183801H
195 RO-17- 183616H
147 RO-20- 252202C
185 RO-19- 627881C
99 RO-19- 627623C
1 1b2 RO-17- 183623H
105 RO-19- 627579C
43 RO-18- 204782H
150 RO-17- 183652H
65 RO-21- 1232177H
124 RO-21- 1232287C
160 RO-20- 252333C

C7A535A0
C76F11CH
C78B6C3E
C7C353FF
C793BEB3
C77F3FD9
C778974C
C7934E2B
C7C3A69A
C7F43BCE
C7251.96F
C7380CA8
C79D0169
C7F4A6F8
C716B8CE
C785A6D8
C7744813
C79370F1

CD063515
C7410132
C7481F4D
C7A42DB8
C7A53B63
C73594B7
C74788B7
C758EDEC
C72AA491

C71EBA3B
C7491F14
C7E86316
C7DE3E33
C72DB993
C73FE626
C700FB3B
C725A149
C76A149F
C735AA0F

26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26 .05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05

Ziua

10:34:03
10:34:03
1052345213
10234226
1.0'=35i= 3¢
10:35:55
1.0' =804
OE S T 5
1.0:2:37:: 42
10:38:19
10:238222
110=3 9k=04]
10:39:33
1040207
10340221
150:2 4350
10:43:09
10:44:05
110:2:44.537
10:46:09
1302 475 1:7
10:48:05
10:48:17
1001252 :58
11052 5575206
110259204
10:59:14
1059216
M50 502
N @il 10
11502207
11 :02:22
11 :02:233
11:04:44
11:06:34
1120745
11:07:48

Nu REMARCI
215 ants 1
(3SR A Rt 6
114| Ant: 1
115 Ant: 1
116 Ant: 1
117 Ant: 1
118 Ant: 1
119 Ant: 6
120| Ant: 1
121 Ant: 1
122 Ant: 1
123 Ant: 1
124 Ant: 1
125 Ant: 6
126 Ant: 1
2 At o
2.8 AR sl
129 Ant: 1
130 Ant: 1
131" Ant: 1
1325 = ARk sl
133| Ant: 1
134| Ant: 7
B35 Ant:. 1
136| Ant: 1
137 Ant: 7
138 Ant: 6
139 Ant: 1
140| Ant: 6
141| Ant: 7
142 Ant: 1
143 Ant: 1
144 | Ant: 6
145 Ant: 6
146 | Ant: 6
147 Ant: 7
148 Ant: 1



Cursa nr.: 01 DATA : 27.05.24 Cursa
NUMAR CRESCATOR -006485 NUMELE - TUDORACHE STEF
COORDONATA X :44.07.07 COORDONATA Y :28.33.10

:27.05.24 18:02:25
:27.05.24 18:02:25

CEAS ATOMIC
CEASUL CITESTE

:27.05.24 18:04:59
:25.05.24 13:22:01

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

Daffes " 40
PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :201
Ora sosirii

NOM Numar inel Inel elec Ziua Nu REMARCI

24 RO-19- 627918C C7578C94 26.05 11:08:00 149| Ant: 1 OK
39 RO-19- 627832C C7A40EQB 26 .05 11:09:37 150| Ant: 7 OK
191 RO-18- 204600H C74336C8 26.05 11:09:56 151 Ant: 1 OK
33 RO-18- 204226H C7DBD6AS 26.05 11:10:13 152| Ant: 7 OK
129 RO-17- 183771H C7E9843B 26.05 11:13:222 153| Ant: 6 OK
100 RO-21- 1232126C C715A281 26.05 11:13:34 154| Ant: 8 OK
108 RO-19- 627842C C7203963 26505, 11 21:3:45 155| Ant: 1 OK
90 RO-10- 165955C CTDE9255 26.05 11:16:44 156 Ant: 1 OK
74 RO-19- 627728C C756852E 26.05 11:16:50 157| Ant: 6 OK
157 RO-19- 627549C C7B8B8FB 26.05 11:18:47 158 Ant: 1 OK
178 RO-18- 204279H C72C1012 26.05 11:25:00 159| Ant: 1 OK
145 RO-17- 183864H C774EDBC 26..05 11:26:33 160| Ant: 6 OK
62 RO-18- 204500H C724A79B 26.05 11:26:53 161 Ant: 9 OK
70 RO-19- 627698C C75CC76B 2605 11530225 162| Ant: 7 OK
180 RO-18- 204350H C72D5473 26 .05 11:30:36 163 Ant: 1 OK
25 RO-17- 183563H C7C313B6 26.05 11:31:08 164| Ant: 9 OK
98 RO-21= 1232099C C7FED181 26205 115323255 165 Ant: 6 OK
181 RO-19- 627700C C74AFA62 26.05 11:40:57 166| Ant: 1 OK
16 RO-17- 183531H C7271D64 26.05 11:42:53 167 Ant: 9 OK
715 RO-19- 627765C C7466179 26.05 11:45:20 168 Ant: 1 OK
111 RO-21- 1232036H C7281FB5 26.05 11:45:45 169| Ant: 1 OK
182 RO-21- 1232166H C742A74F 26.05 11:52:44 170 Ant: 1 OK
92 RO-17- 183482H C74DE488 26.05 11:54:34 1718 2nt: - " OK
121 RO-17- 183587H Cc7007018 26.05 11:56:38 172| Ant: 1 OK
83 RO-18- 204778H C73D5D0OE 26 .05 11:57:07 173| Ant: 1 OK
5 RO-21- 1232104H C7D8AF58 26505 11257310 174 Ant: 9 OK
179 RO-18- 204256H C7456001 26056 12:20:38 175 Ant: 1 OK
37 RO-18- 204241C C7CBE820 2605 12:23:55 176 Ant: 9 OK
67 RO-19- 627934H C75D7C28 26,05, 12237253 177 Ant: 6 OK
170 RO-19- 627526C C74AADAS 26.05 12:41:57 178| Ant: 1 OK
41 RO-17- 183437H C75D9180 26.05 12:43:54 179| Ant: 7 OK
189 RO-10- 165883H Cc7487607 26,505 152246533 180| Ant: 6 OK
86 RO-21- 1232030C C7CE8BF5 26.05 12:46:36 181 Ant: 1 OK
143 RO-19- 627944C C7CA955A 26.05 12:47:21 182| Ant: 1 OK
163 RO-20- 252214cC C7734853 26.05 12:48:52 183| Ant: 1 OK
15! RO-17- 183543H C738740F 26.05 12:56:43 184| Ant: 1 OK
61 RO-19- 627804C C77B4193 26.05 13:30:01 185| Ant: 1 OK

Versiunea

:MeCGa 4.4e SN16003098



: TUDORACHE STEF

+28.33.10

:27.05.24 18:02:25

CEASUL CITESTE :27.05.24 18:02225

Cursa nr.: 01 DATA 27.05.24 Cursa
NUMAR CRESCATOR -006485 NUMELE
COORDONATA X :44.07.07 COORDONATA Y
PRINTAT LA :27.05.24 18:05:14 CEAS ATOMIC
INEL INAUNTRU .25.05.24 13:22:01
Diff.: +0
PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 2121071
Ora sosirii
NOM Numar inel Inel elec. Ziua
38 RO-19- 627790C Cc7313181 26.05 13:30:57
85 RO-21- 1232052C C77F81BD 26.05 13:36:50
119 RO-17- 183414H C781F90C 26.05 14:02:29
20 RO-19- 627753C C7448786 26.05 14:22:38
46 RO=2:1= 12321 94H C7CATA96 26.05 14:27:21
89 RO-19- 627559C C7382946 26.05 15:07:20
78 RO-19- 627757C C753AC79 26005, 1155092 1:8
168 RO-20- 252261C C7F70645 26.05 15:29:40
84 RO-19- 627663C C7TF22EDF 26.05 16:17:01
197 RO-18- 204750H C748EB95 26.05 19:50:53
96 RO 232022 @7858579 27.05 09:47:52
40 RO-19- 627772C C7E4B882
49 RO-19- 627543H C72B4B95
103 RO-21- 1232439H C7605F0B
107 RO-21- 1232136H Cc7988039
200 RO-18- 204259H CT42219F
Semnatura Verificator 1

AFROWE 1 -

Veyificator 2

FO0022F1



ﬁﬂEUUUﬂ“éﬂU]E§¢»ﬁ«EFUUH%«ﬂUFUUﬂﬂﬂ%UUUU«ﬂﬁﬂUU]UﬂﬂﬂéWUUU
LISTA SOSIRE

Cursa nr.: 01 DATA 27.05.24 Cursa
NUMAR CRESCATOR -006485 NUMELE
COORDONATA X -44.07.07 COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

Pl s S A

: TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.10

+27.05.24 18:02:25

PRINTAT LA «27.05.24 18:02:34
INEL INAUNTRU -25.05.24 13:22:01 CEASUL CITESTE -27.05.24 18:02:25
Diff.: +0

PORUMBETI IMBARCATI :201

Nniv | 1] 2| 3| 4} 5| 6] 7| RN e

e elee e

1list

Ora sosirii

NOM Numar inel Inel elec. Ziua Nu REMARCI
1 RO-21- 1232094H C7EC138E 26.05 10:01:27 2 Ant: 6 OK
2 RO-21- 1232095C I .CAREZ 26.05 10:12:07 26 Ant: 6 OK
3 RO-21- 1232134C C74E683F 26.05 10:19:27 66 Ant: 4 OK
4 RO-18- 204571C C739653C 26 .05 10:02:59 4 Ant: 6 OK
5 RO-21- 1232104H C7D8AF58 26.05 11:57:10 174| Ant: 9 OK
6 RO-21- 1232058C C7934E2B 26.05 10:37:16 119 Ant: 6 OK
i RO-21- 1232144H C7F0723B 26 .05 10:17:55 55 ARt HIOK
8 RO-21- 1232096H C738D18A 26.05 10:09:50 16 Ant: 6 OK
9 RO-21- 1232182H C74788B7 26.05 10:57:06 136| Ant: 1 OK
10 RO-21- 1232011H C7C3A69A 26.05 10:37:42 120N AntaNEoOR
151 RO-17- 183867H C725E665 26.05 10:16:41 43 Ant: 6 OK
12 RO-18- 3070352H C75937C6 26.05 10:23:36 81 Ant: 1 OK
18 RO-21- 1232102H C7025483 26.05 10:33:16 109 :Ant: 1 OK
14 RO-18- 204494H C744B56E 26.05 10:15:26 38 Ant: 2 OK
15 RO-20-"252310C C747A65C 26.05 10:10:18 20 Ant e IOK
16 RO=1T7 =4 183531 H C7271D64 26.05 11:42:53 167| Ant: 9 OK
17 RO-17- 183525H Cc700C7D3 26.05 10:25:22 85 Antis, 1 OK
18 RO-18- 204414H C7266850 26.05 10:26:27 91 Ant: L OF
19 RO-19- 627912C CD063515 26.05 10:44:37 130 Ant s 1THOK
20 RO-19- 627753C C7448786 26.05 14:22:38 189| Ant: 7 OK
21 RO-19- 627918C C7578C94 26.05 11:08:00 149| Ant: 1 OK
22 RO-19- 627587C C7575F85 26.05 10:30:24 97 Ant: 6 OK
23 RO-21- 1232440H CTC353FF 26.05 10:34:26 115 Ant:" 1s BK
24 RO-10- 165901H C7548399 26.05 10:19:12 62 Ant: 6 OK
25 RO-17- 183563H C7C313B6 26.05 11:31:08 164| Ant: 9 OK
26 RO-18- 204410H C7493B32 26.05 10:01:41 2 Ant: 7 OK
27 RO-17- 183643H C746ECBb5 26.05 10:10:03 17 Anti 8 FOK
28 RO-18- 204684H C72356DD 26.05 10:03:31 6 Ant s 5 'OK
29 RO-20- 252217C C7B852F2 26.05 10:19:16 63 Ant: 6 OK
30 RO-19- 627642C C725335A 26.05 10:03:28 5 Ant: 5 OK
31 RO-19- 627849C @7 337.CE1 26.05 10:27:49 94 Ant: 1 OK
32 RO-21- 1232137C C7ESFFBB 26.05 10:18:00 56 Ant: 4 OK

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098




Cursa nr.: 01 DATA 27.05.24 Cursa
NUMAR CRESCATOR -006485 NUMELE : TUDORACHE STEF
COORDONATA X <44 .07.07 COORDONATA Y :28.33.10

227.05.24 18:02:25
:27.05.24 18:02:25

CEAS ATOMIC
CEASUL CITESTE
Daiff.: 0

-27.05.24 18:02:49
22500524 13152201

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :201

Ora sosirii

NOM Numar inel Inel elec Ziua Nu REMARCI
33 RO-18- 204226H C7DBD6A5 26.05 11:10:13 152| Ant: 7 OK
34 RO-19- 627978C C7738A05 26.05 10:03:36 7/ AntseS5R0K
25 RO-19- 627734C C7DEE7C2 26.05 10:24:24 82 Ant: 1 OK
36 RO-18- 204383H C7B840B5 26.05 10:26:01 88 Ant: 9 OK
247/ RO-18- 204241C C7CBE820 26.0512:23:55 176| Aant: 9 OK
38 RO-19- 627790C €7:31.3181 26..05 133057 186| Ant: 9 OK
39 RO-19- 627832C C7A40EQ0B 26.05 11:09:37 150| Ant: 7 OK
40 RO-19- 627772C C7E4B882

41 RO-17- 183437H C75D9180 26.05 12:43:54 179| Ant: 7 OK
42 RO-19- 627920C C74E92AA 26.05 10:10:34 2 ARG i6n 0K
43 RO-18- 204782H C73FE626 26 .05 11520233 144| Ant: 6 OK
44 RO-19- 627982H C721F045 26.05 10:06:48 11 Ant: 6 OK
45 RO-19- 627638H C7-207ET 26.05 10:04:33 9 Ante 70K
46 RO-21- 1232194H C7CATA96 26.05 14:27:21 190| Ant: 6 OK
47 RO-18- 204303H C74747AC 26.05 10:19:18 64 Ant: 9 OK
48 RO=2 = 01237 1182H C70A4386 26.05 1:0:33:50 111 Ant: 9 OK
49 RO-19- 627543H C72B4B95

50 RO-20- 252235C C7577€C26 26.05 10:09:31 14 Ant: 6 OK
51 RO-18- 204422H C74339D5 26.05 10:13:08 33 Ant: 6 OK
52 RO-20- 252239C C797E64B 26.05 10:31:30 104 Ant: 6 OK
53 RO-20- 252412C C7407D13 26.05 1052835 95 Ant: 1 OK
54 RO-19- 627828C C7291A92 26505 . 10:26:22 89 Ant: 6 OK
55 RO-21- 1232215H CD64ECBC 26.05 10:07:14 12 Ant: 3 GK
56 RO-18- 204532H C72DA748 26.05 10:30:56 102| Ant: 9 OK
5. RO-17- 183423H C742381C 26.05 10:30:50 101| Ant: 1 OK
58 RO-21- 1232100H C7245F9E 26.05 1017205 48 Ant: 8 OK
59 RO-19- 627756C @749.65132 26.05 10:46:09 131| Ant: 1 OK
60 RO-19- 627887C C72DF58A 267053105182 =37 28 Ant: 3 OK
61 RO-19- 627804C C77B4193 26.05 13:30:01 185| Ant: 1 OK
62 RO-18- 204500H C724A79B 26,05 11:26:53 161| Ant: 9 OK
63 RO-17- 183647H C7593DB4 265051012255 29 Ant: 3 OK
64 RO-19- 627572C C7286705 26..05 "10.:: 26222 90 Ant: 6 OK
65 RO-21- 1232177H C725A149 26.05 11:06:34 146 Ant: 6 OK
66 RO-19- 627894C C75736B3 26.05 10:12:58 30 Ant: 6 OK
67 RO-19- 627934H C75D7C28 26.05 12:37:53 177 | Ant: 6 OK
68 RO-17- 183801H C758EDEC 26.05 10:59:04 137| Ant: 7 OK
69 RO-17- 183813H C72189CA 26.05 10:23:19 79 Ant: 7 OK

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Gursa nr.:

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

DATA :

:006485
:44.07.07

:27.05.24 18:03:03
:25.05.24 13:22:01

27.05.24

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC
CEASUL CITESTE
Diff.: +0

: TUDORACHE STEF
2.8 3110

-27.05.24 18:02:25
-27.05.24 18:02:25

Ora sosirii
Ziua

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :201
NOM Numar inel

70 RO-19- 627698C
71 RO-18- 204447H
72 RO-19- 627529C
73 RO-19- 627519C
74 RO-19- 627728C
75 RO-19- 627765C
76 RO-19- 627512C
77 RO-21- 1232054H
78 RO-19- 627757C
79 RO-19-627501C
80 RO-19- 627573C
81 RO-21- 1232059H
82 RO-19- 627563C
83 RO-18- 204778H
84 RO-19- 627663C
85 RO-21- 1232052C
86 RO-21- 1232030C
87 RO-10- 165982H
88 RO-21- 1232032H
89 RO-19- 627559C
90 RO-10- 165955C
91 RO-19- 627539C
92 RO-17- 183482H
93 RO-21- 1232291C
94 RO-20- 252205C
95 RO-17- 183461H
96 RO-21- 1232122C
97 RO-18- 204254H
98 RO-21- 1232099C
99 RO-19- 627623C
100 RO-21- 1232126C
101 RO-19- 627516C
102 RO-20- 252222C
1103 RO-21- 1232439H
104 RO-18- 204552H
105 RO-19- 627579C
106 RO-18- 204793H

CT5CCT6B
C726AECS8
C7564F50
C74FB4A8
C756852E
C7466179
C746F6DF
C7419AD5
C753AC79
C7459812
C71FB850
C7F4A6F8
C7405415
C73D5D0E
C7F22EDF
C77F81BD
C7CE8BF5
C73594B7
C71791EQ
C7382946
C7DF9255
C778974C
C74DE488
C77E878E
C7EF1795
C7E5F956
C7858579
C7A53B63
C7FED181

C7E86316
C715A281

C704365A
C738290C
C7605F0B
C72E1255
C72DB993
C72B7BB0

115230225
0ENI6I0 8
10:26:44
10:10:14
1"asi6:250
AR 4559 0)
11012425228
101224: 50
11552109518
1020 2
1020192 311
10:40:07
1.0'2205: 182
N1°s 57 05
16k O
133650
12:46:36
{0525 58
1020817
1520220
11:16:44
10:37:14
11:54:34
1.0 187207
P01 321010
100 =1672/51
09:47:52
10:48:17
10 = 325155
(b SR
11:13:34
140724 2.0
i 0ilt6it2.8

102 1%:01
g d=22
10:03:54

Nu REMARCI

162| Ant: 7 OK
39 Ant: 7 OK
92 Ant: 6 OK
19 Antrs T OK
157| Ant: 6 OK
168| Ant: 1 OK
86 Ant: 8 OK
83 Ant: 6 OK
192| Ant: 6 OK
27 Ant: 6 OK
67 Ant: 4 OK
125| Ant: 6 OK
a2 Ant: 1 OK
173| Ant: 1 OK
194 Ant: 1 OK
187| Ant: 1 OK
181 Ant: 1 OK
33 5P E TN T OK:
73 Ant: 1 OK
191 Ant: 1 OK
156 Ant: 1 OK
118| Ant: 1 OK
171] Ant: 1 OK
49 Ant: 8 OK
3 Ant: 6 OK
46 Ant: 7 OK
196 Ant: 8 OK
134 8ANE sl OK
165| Ant: 6 OK
141| Ant: 7 OK
154| Ant: 8 OK
74 Ant: " 0K
42 Ant: 9 OK
477 Ant: 1 OK
143 Ants. 1 OK
8 Ant: 3 OK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



I,ISTA SOSIRE Pagina 4
E;;;a isE A 0k DATA : 27.05.24 Cursa %
NUMAR CRESCATOR : 006485 NUMELE - TUDORACHE STEF
COORDONATA X =44 .07.07 COORDONATA Y -28.33.10
PRINTAT LA -27.05.24 18:03:19 CEAS ATOMIC -27.05.24 18:02:25
INEL INAUNTRU -25.05.24 13:22:01 CEASUL CITESTE +27.05.24 18%:02:25
Diff.: +0

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :201

NOM Numar inel Inel elec. Ziua Nu REMARCI
107 RO-21- 1232136H Cc7988039

108 RO-19- 627842C 7203963 26.05 11:13:45 155| Ant: 1 OK
109 RO-19- 627868C C72B769B 26.05 10:19:26 65 ARt AR SOK
110 RO-18- 204616H C7481F4D 26.05 10:47:17 11324 SRADER M EOK
100 RO=21- 1232036H C7281FBb5 26.05 11:45:45 169| Ant: 1 OK
112 RO-17- 183623H C7DE3E33 26.05 11:02:07 142| Ant: 1 OK
113 RO-17- 183516H C7F43BCE 26.05 10:38:19 121 | Ant: 106K
114 RO=19-1621927€ C76D5D20 26.05 10:19:08 61 ANt =132 0K
Talt5 RO=21 - 1232061H C716B8CE 26.05 10:40:21 126 Ant: 1 OK
116 RO-17- 183409H C7366F0E 26.05 10:23:05 76 Ants 1 OK
147 RO-18- 204574H C785A6D8 26.05 10:43:01 127 | Ant:s 1 GK
118 RO-19- 627687C C714C8D7 26.05 10:16:49 45 Ant: 3 OK
119 RO-17- 183414H C781F90C 26 050145 025529 188 Ant: 1 OK
120 RO-19- 627975C C77F3FD9 26 .05 10:35:55 117| Ant: 1 OK
121 RO-17- 183587H Cc7007018 26.05 11:56:38 172 Ant: 10K
122 RO-20- 252374C C7F782A3 26.05 10:19:06 59 Ants 31 OK
123 RO-18- 204325H C74D862F 26.05 10:20:28 69 Antiers EOK
124 RO=21-" 1232287€C C76A149F 26.05 11:07:45 147 |5 2nt " OK
125 RO-21- 1232040H C7DA2A477 26.05 10:16:46 44 Ant: 6 OK
126 RO-19- 627862C @327 99€ 26.05 10:18:26 58 Ant: 6 OK
127 RO-20- 252285C C774F7BB 26.05 10:25:39 87 Ant e 110K
128 RO-18- 204237H C7D80786 26.05 10:09:30 1.3 Ant: 4 OK
129 RO-17- 183771H C7E9843B 26.05 11:13:22 153 Ant: 6 OK
1.30 RO-21- 1232072H C76FE2TE 2605 '10:13:02 37 Ant: 6 OK
131 RO-19- 627655C C784416F 26205103333 110] Ant: 6 OK
1132 RO-17- 183661H C7FDA606 26.05 10:31:45 105 Ant: 1 OK
133 RO-18- 204724H C7C70FB3 26.05 10:21:43 5 Ant s O
134 RO-19- 627592C C7A13733 26.05 10:27:10 93 Antis, 1V ORK
12315 RO-19- 627714C C77D9E4E 26.05 10:13:18 34 Ant: 4 OK
136 RO-19- 627985C C7384053 26.05 10:32:48 108 | Ant: 140K
1lazi/ RO-17- 183919H C79370F1 26.05 10:44:05 129 Ant: 1 OK
138 RO-17- 183707H C77D14EF 26.05 10:30:31 99 Ants: 1 GK
139 RO-18- 204315H C79DBE16 26..05: 10:23:21 80 Ant: 1 OK
140 RO-17- 183450H C7744813 26.05 10:43:09 128 | Ant: | GOK
141 RO-18- 204416H C77335D6 26.05 10:12:04 25 Ant: 3 OK
142 RO-20- 252413C C770154F 26.05 10:20:42 70 Ant: 6 OK
143 RO-19- 627944C C7CA955A 260105 124721 182| Ant: 1 OK

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098 Cheie de cod - 0F002



27.05.24

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE

Diff.: +0

: TUDORACHE STEF
228.33.10

2 27.05.24 18:02:25
227,05 24 18028525

Ora sosirii

Ziua

Cursa nr.: 01 DATA :

NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485

COORDONATA X =44 . 07.07

PRINTAT LA :27.05.24 18:03:34
INEL INAUNTRU :25.05.24 13:22:01

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :201

NOM Numar inel Inel elec
144 RO-18- 204658C C7916C15
145 RO-17- 183864H C774EDBC
146 RO-20- 252228C C7A535A0
147 RO-20- 252202C C71EBA3B
148 RO-19- 627792C C76F11CE
149 RO-20- 252392C C7074FC4
150 RO-18- 204480C C735F415
151 RO-17- 183652H C700FB3B
152 RO-10- 165882H C7A42DB8
153 RO-17- 183543H C738740F
154 RO-21- 1232282H C704519F
155 RO-19- 627554C C769ECA4F
156 RO-20- 252408C C78B6C3E
151 RO-19- 627549C C7B8B8FB
158 RO-20- 252300C C79D0169
159 RO-20- 252330C C7380CA8
160 RO-20- 252333C C735AA0F
161 RO-17- 183626H C700A456
162 RO-20- 252223C C793BEB3
163 RO-20- 252214cC C7734853
164 RO-17- 183720H C741C3A7
165 RO-21- 1232029H C794E483
166 RO-19- 627719C C7230FB8
167 RO-18- 204730H C723B021
168 RO-20- 252261C C7F70645
169 RO-19- 627865C C74A631E
570 RO-19- 627526C C74AADAS
171 RO-17- 183637H C746F24C
72 RO-21- 1232259H C77EE2B9
73 RO-17- 183926H €72Dp8510
174 RO-18- 204328H C72BC6BA
175 RO-18- 204785H C72057E0
176 RO-18- 204476H C728FA8E
1577 RO-21- 1232452H C754B0A7
178 RO-18- 204279H C72C1012
179 RO-18- 204256H C7456001
180 RO-18- 204350H C72D5473

26.05
26.05
261205
26..05
26.05
2:61.05
26.05
26.05
26,05
26.05
26.05
26,05
26 .05
26.05
26,05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26,05
<6, 05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26 .05
26.05
26.05
26,498
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05

1 07250
11852633
10:34:03
10259216
110234 03
101818
10230527
11:04:44
10:48:05
12256243
10:30:43
108N 20
10:34:1.3
11:18:47
102891238
10:39:01
11207248
il 052381245132
FOle3i5233
112,9481:52
1 @2k 198107
11021312 33
110521 2:5:2/0:8
10:09:40
15:29:40
4 Okl 22,8
12340057
10:28%43
) OFRIET 49
150k 152 5.0
10T 5
1014222
10:32:35
10005
1852500
12:20:38
11310236

Nu REMARCI

53 Ants s 50K
160 Ant: 6 OK
W2 SAnE s 1T OK
139| Ant: 1 OK
113| Ant: 6 OK
517 Ant: 4 OK
98 Ant: 6 OK
1451 Ants: 65 0K
133| Ant: 1 OK
184| Ant: 1 OK
100 Ant: 1 OK
5l Ants 1 OK
114| Ant: 1 OK
158 Ant: 1 OK
1245 Ant:: 1" OK
123 Ant:s 1 OR
148| Ant: 1 OK
106l AT TE: N IROK
116| Ant: 1 OK
183| Ant: 1 OK
60 Ant: 6 OK
35 Ant: 4 OK
84 Ant: 1 OK
15 Ant: 5 OK
193 | Ant: -1 OK
50 Ant: 2 OK
178 Ant: 1 OK
96 Ant: 1 OK
52 Ants 2 OK
24 Ant: 3 OK
54 Ant: 2 OK
36 Ante 1TOK
107 Ant: 1 OK
1 Ant: 2 OK
159 Ant 17 OK
175 Ant: 1 OK
63 MAR TS ITMOK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.: 01

: TUDORACHE STEF
+28.33.10

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485
COORDONATA X :44.07.07

PRINTAT LA -27.05.24 18:03:49 CEAS ATOMIC -27.05.24 18:02:25
INEL INAUNTRU -25.05.24 13:22:01 CEASUL CITESTE :27.05.24 11812102225
Diff.: <0
PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :201
Ora sosirii

NOM Numar inel Inel elec Ziua Nu REMARCI

181 RO-19- 627700C C74AFA62 26.05 11:40:57 166| Ant: 1 OK

182 RO-21- 1232166H C742A74F 26.05 11:52:44 1.7.00" Ant ) MOK

183 RO-20- 252308H c7401158 26.05 10:16:15 41 ARt 6" OK

184 RO-20- 252240C C729D5B9 26,05 10223317 78 Ant: 6 OK

185 RO-19- 627881C C7491F14 26.05 11:01:02 140| Ant: 6 OK

186 RO=20=0252292C C7B9AE48 26.05 10:10:09 18 Ant: 6 OK

187 RO-18- 204726H C7282906 26.05 10:16:11 40 Ant: 6 OK

188 RO=20=1252259€ C74AFCB2 26.05 10:05:48 10 Ant: 6 OK

189 RO-10- 165883H Cc7487607 26.05 12:46:33 180| Ant: 6 OK

190 RO-17- 183625H C7455|DF 26.05 10:23:09 77 ARt 6NOR

191 RO-18- 204600H C74336C8 26.05 11:09:56 1508 ARES BHINOK

192 RO-19- 627825C C725196F 26..05 10:38:22 122 EaEs 1 0K

193 RO-17- 183583H C75CB3C5 26.05 10:21:02 71 Ant: 1 0K

194 RO-20- 252349C C748D2AF 26.05 10:10:41 2.2 Ant: 6 OK

195 RO-17- 183616H C72AA491 26.05 10:59:14 138| Ant: 6 OK

196 RO-18- 204596H C7274662 26.05 10:20:20 68 Ant: 1 0K

197 RO-18- 204750H C748EB95 26.05 19:50:53 195| Ant: 6 OK

198 RO-18- 204606H C7439B3B 26.05 10:11:58 23 Ant: 5 OK

199 RO-10— 165952H C7242606 26205 1058029 103| aAnt: 1 OK

200 RO-18- 204259H C742217F

201 RO-21- 1232063H C79D9134 26.05 10:14:31 357 AntiaS IOK
Semnatura Verificator 1 Ssrificator 2

HOTNONE WAL s

__________________________ c\ Ll A AL Rl T B
Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098 ?i‘ﬁ €53§é1§&2e :0F0022F1

PREDON \ .



